No.

Name
1 PAMELA LEWIS BAKER
2 ROBERT WOODWARD BAKER JR
3 RICKY LYNN BOLLMAN
4 BARBARA G CAVALIER
5 BRENDA WALTERS CORNELIUS
6 JOHN MILTON CORNELIUS
7 CINDY RENEE CRYE
8 PATRICIA BOND DANIEL
9 FRANK TERRELL DECKER JR
10 BRENDA RENEE DECKER
11 THOMAS EDWARD DICKSON
12 DORIS ROWLAND DICKSON
13 BOBBIE JON ENNIS
14 HALEIGH MYRANDA GREER
15 JOLIE CAITLYN GREER
16 DOUGLAS ALBERT HAILEY
17 ROXANN BERNARD HAILEY
18 JAMES LAWRENCE HAMNETT
19 KERRY LEE HOWARD
20 CHARLES LANCE JACKSON
21 FELICIA MICHELLE LIEDTKE
22 DAVID GLEN LIEDTKE
23 HAROLD GRADY LONG
24 GERALD WAYNE LYNN
25 TED ELVAN MCKINNON
26 SARAH KAY MCKINNON
27 FRANCISCO JAVIER RODRIGUEZ
28 ERIN DAWN SMITH
29 LAGENE Y SMOAK
30 JERRY A SMOAK
31 JEFFREY PETE SOFICH
32 RICHARD LEON TURNER
33 FRANCIS ANN TURNER
34 BARBARA GAIL TWITTY
35 ROBERT LEE WEST
36 CAROLE DIANE WEST

State ID

1114686537
1114679114
1020905606
1083135111
1201987806
1004903781
1059613585
1018414530
1022100513
1022100566
1219512438
1220655713
1018428672
2163116459
2189964508
1046570477
1179473984
1028131095
2137608731
1018411765
1192561335
1192561342
1060451491
1147699157
1018408914
1023250473
1084233221
2143707322
1018442385
1018442371
2156980736
1027993423
1027994897
1059602686
2141523358
2141731330

Polling Place

Marion Co Election Building

Marion Co Election Building

Marion Co Election Building

Marion Co Election Building

Marion Co Election Building

Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building

Marion Co Election Building

Marion Co Election Building

Marion Co Election Building

Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building

Marion Co Election Building

Marion Co Election Building

Marion Co Election Building

Marion Co Election Building

Marion Co Election Building

Marion Co Election Building

Marion Co Election Building

Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building

Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE



Precinct

0O 0O M 0O M N O 0O AN N OO 0O N W O MNNMNOOOWTS< v« = NN 0 00 N OO 0 0 0 0 0 O OV O



