

No.	Name	State ID	Polling Place
1	PAMELA LEWIS BAKER	1114686537	Marion Co Election Building
2	ROBERT WOODWARD BAKER JR	1114679114	Marion Co Election Building
3	RICKY LYNN BOLLMAN	1020905606	Marion Co Election Building
4	BARBARA G CAVALIER	1083135111	Marion Co Election Building
5	BRENDA WALTERS CORNELIUS	1201987806	Marion Co Election Building
6	JOHN MILTON CORNELIUS	1004903781	Marion Co Election Building
7	CINDY RENEE CRYE	1059613585	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
8	PATRICIA BOND DANIEL	1018414530	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
9	FRANK TERRELL DECKER JR	1022100513	Marion Co Election Building
10	BRENDA RENEE DECKER	1022100566	Marion Co Election Building
11	THOMAS EDWARD DICKSON	1219512438	Marion Co Election Building
12	DORIS ROWLAND DICKSON	1220655713	Marion Co Election Building
13	BOBBIE JON ENNIS	1018428672	Marion Co Election Building
14	HALEIGH MYRANDA GREER	2163116459	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
15	JOLIE CAITLYN GREER	2189964508	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
16	DOUGLAS ALBERT HAILEY	1046570477	Marion Co Election Building
17	ROXANN BERNARD HAILEY	1179473984	Marion Co Election Building
18	JAMES LAWRENCE HAMNETT	1028131095	Marion Co Election Building
19	KERRY LEE HOWARD	2137608731	Marion Co Election Building
20	CHARLES LANCE JACKSON	1018411765	Marion Co Election Building
21	FELICIA MICHELLE LIEDTKE	1192561335	Marion Co Election Building
22	DAVID GLEN LIEDTKE	1192561342	Marion Co Election Building
23	HAROLD GRADY LONG	1060451491	Marion Co Election Building
24	GERALD WAYNE LYNN	1147699157	Marion Co Election Building
25	TED ELVAN MCKINNON	1018408914	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
26	SARAH KAY MCKINNON	1023250473	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
27	FRANCISCO JAVIER RODRIGUEZ	1084233221	Marion Co Election Building
28	ERIN DAWN SMITH	2143707322	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
29	LAGENE Y SMOAK	1018442385	Marion Co Election Building
30	JERRY A SMOAK	1018442371	Marion Co Election Building
31	JEFFREY PETE SOFICH	2156980736	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
32	RICHARD LEON TURNER	1027993423	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
33	FRANCIS ANN TURNER	1027994897	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
34	BARBARA GAIL TWITTY	1059602686	Marion Co Election Building
35	ROBERT LEE WEST	2141523358	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
36	CAROLE DIANE WEST	2141731330	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE

Precinct

8
8
3
8
3
3
6
8
2
2
8
8
2
6
6
7
7
8
8
4
1
1
5
7
8
8
2
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
6
6
6